
D V

l3
V
v

OT

OB
ta*

ffi Request for @lg 9Ig]91
Procurement Services Division
Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

(A) Were'not reasonably foreseeable at the time the contract was slgned.

f, (n)fhe ctrange is germane to the original contract as signed.

{C) ls in the best interest lsr the County of DuPage and authorized by law.

f] Cancel entire order

Date:

MinuteTraq (lQM2) lD #:

May 8,2023

I Change budEet code from:

f CloseContract I Contracttxtensiontzgdays] f Consentonly

to:

I lncrease/Decrease quantilyfrom:_ to:

f_] Price shows: should be:

r 3ff::::::ilaininsencumbrance I lnErease encumbrance
and close contract IDecreaseencumbrance Ilncleaseencumbrance

Orlglnal Purchase
Order Date: )un1,2022 ChangeOrderf: 2Purchase Order f: 5902-1 -5ERV

Vendor Name; Morton Salt Vendor*: 10435

Department: Division of Transportaiion

Dept Contact: Kathleen Black Curcio

Batkground
andlor Reacon
for Change
Order Request:

ffo erovide Bulk Rock Salt De-lcer fo r the2Q22.2Q23 winter $eason.

llncrease 
contract to pay final invoices.

I

lN ACCORDANCE W|TH 720 |LCS 5/33E-9

INCREASE/DECREASE

A Startlng contract value 5 r,1 38,200.00

B Net 5 change for previous Change Orderu

Current contract amount (A + B) $1,1 3S,200.00

D Amount ofthis Change Order ffi Increase f Decease $6,899.05.

E New contract amount (C + D) 5 r, r 4s,099.05

F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents {D 1 C) 0.6106

G Cumulative percent of all Change Orders (B+D/A): (60% maximum on conrt.uctton €ontracts) 0.610h

DECISION II,IEMO NOT REQUIRED

DECISION MEMO REQUIRED

f lncrease (greater than 29 dayi contract expiration from:

ffi lncrease E 52,500.00, or > l0%, of cu*ent contrrct amount f] Funding Source

f ofHfn - explain below:

to:

kbc 6892 May 8,2023 Lt {" ;;-=;::-- ?I4uPhone Ext DafePrepared By (lnitials) Phone Ext Date ftecommended for Approval (lnitials)

BEVIEWED BY (lnitials Only)

5 I
Suyer Date t

Chief Financlal Offlcer
{Decirion Memos Over 525,000)

Lhaarman's Oftice
Date (Decision Memos Over 525,000) Date

Rev 1.7

6/25/18
FORM OPTIMIZID FOR ACROBAT AND ADOBT R[ADER VEA5IOf\I 9 OR IAIER


